Bib

85
89
88
83
100
103
149
101
87
147
140
102
98
139
145
142
148
84
146
143
144
86
141
99

Last
Jones
Waldman
Buckley
Fox
Lewellen
Landauer
Hahn
Douglas
Newey

AJ Williamson
Grove
Clothier
Hoover
Vaughn
Buckley
Limbach
Clark

Lull
Rassekh-Rodrigues
Welch
Welch
Lane
Wahi
Dale

First
Tennyson
Culver
Simon
Vaughn
August
Harrison
Penn
Mattox
Odin
Arthur
Simon
Ryan
George
Jaxon
Bryn
Jack
Hayden
August
Cyrus
Graham
Holden
Porter
Quentin
Rad

Result1
41.33
47.55
48.28
50.09
51.37
55.23
56.56

55.4
01:01.9
58.72
01:00.1
59.98
59.4
01:02.7
01:06.4
01:14.7

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
52.76

Combined

Result2 Time

41.52
48.53
49.81
50.47
51.24
56.42
55.57
56.97
53.97
01:01.0
01:00.8
01:02.5
01:03.3
01:05.2
01:12.6
01:15.8
55.23
41.63
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DSQ

01:22.8
01:36.1
01:38.1
01:40.6
01:42.6
01:51.7
01:52.1
01:52.4
01:55.8
01:59.7
02:00.9
02:02.4
02:02.7
02:07.9
02:19.0
02:30.4

Place
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